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Weber C.{weber@lkt-hp-2.cad.uni-sb.de}

Universität des SAARLANDES

Activities in a New Way of Teaching Machine Elements in Germany

DEU

Burgtorf U., Dietz P., Garzke M.{burgtorf@imwsrv.imw.tu-clausthal.de}

Institut für Maschinenwesen TU Clausthal

Calculation of Involute Splines Under Elastic Material Behaviour

DEU

Kunc R., Prebil I., Torkar M.{Robert.Kunc@fs.uni-lj.si}

Faculty of Mechanical Engineering

Carrying Capacity of Large Axial Rolling Bearings with Hardened Raceway

SLO

Lovrin N., Križan B.{}

Faculty of engineering

Load Capacity of the HCR Spur Gear in Comparison with Standard Spur Gears

HRV

Ulbin M., Flašker J.{ulbin@uni-mb.si}

University of Maribor, Faculty of Mechanical Engineering

3 D Finite Element Analysis of Helical Gears

SLO

Stošic N., Smith I. K., Kovacevic A.{N.Stosic@city.ac.uk}

Mechanical Engineering and Aeronautics, City University London

Some Aspects of Tool Design for Screw Compressor Rotor Manufacturing

GBR

Cešarek M., Prebil I., Kaiba P.{Metod.Cesarek@fs.uni-lj.si}

Faculty of Mechanical Engineering

Experimental System for Life-Time Checking of Large - Dimension Rolling Bearings

SLO

Geramitcioski T.{sonce@soros.org.mk ili?? tager@soros.org.mk}

Techinal faculty of Bitola

Multicriterial Optimization of the Conveying Device Reducing Gear

MAK

Križan B., Medica V.{ krizan@rijeka.riteh.hr}

Tehnièki Fakultet

Internal Involute Spur Gear Pairs with Improved Efficiency

HRV

Lukancic B., Prebil I., Zupan S.{Bostjan.Lukancic@fs.uni-lj.si}

Faculty of Mechanical Engineering

Load Distribution over Screw Bolt Connections on Elastic Structures

SLO
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Marunic G.{gmarunic@rijeka.riteh.hr}

Tehnièki Fakultet

Variation of Stress Along Spur Gear Tooth Facewidth

HRV

Obsieger B., Franulovic M.{boob@riteh.hr}

Tehnièki fakultet

Analysis of Hydrostatic Lubrication in Plane Bearing by Boundary Elements Method

HRV

Opalic M., Muminovic A.{milan.opalic@fsb.hr}

FSB Zagreb

The Effect of the Random Tooth Worm Gear Geometry on Efficiency

HRV

Pehan S., Flašker J., Tašner F.{}

University of Maribor, Faculty of Mechanical Engineering

Development of the New Range Gear Drives

SLO

Rak A.{arisr@rijeka.riteh.hr}

Tehnièki Fakultet

The Analysis of Special Polinomial Toothing Geometry

HRV

Ulaga S., Ulbin M., Flašker J.{ulaga@uni-mb.si}

University of Maribor, Faculty of Mechanical Engineering

Contact Problems Using Overhauser Splines

SLO
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